
   

 

 
Gov.uk/ukho 

 

  

 
 
 

UNITED KINGDOM 
NATIONAL REPORT 

 

 

to the 
 

 

SOUTH-WEST PACIFIC  
HYDROGRAPHIC COMMISSION (SWPHC)  

19TH MEETING 
 
 
 

                        23 - 25 FEBRUARY 2022 
(Virtual Meeting) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
This report supplements the UK Generic National Report, posted on the UKHO website  

  

SWPHC19-07J UK National Report 



 

 

 

Page 2 of 26 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Page intentionally left blank 



 

 

 

Page 3 of 26 

 

Commonwealth Marine Economies Programme 
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https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/ukho-generic-national-report-for-regional-hydrographic-commissions
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mailto:hydrographicprogrammes@UKHO.gov.uk
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http://www.ic-enc.org/
http://www.admiralty.co.uk/
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mailto:internationaltraining@ukho.gov.uk


 

 

 

Page 15 of 26 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.bodc.ac.uk/
https://www.noc.soton.ac.uk/
http://www.ntslf.org/
https://www.oceanwise.eu/)f
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https://vimeo.com/565493053/e66e1d5b0f
https://discover.admiralty.co.uk/blue-data-conference
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https://sustainabledevelopment.un.org/sdg14
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https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/991732/MW1196_Blue_Belt_annual_report_2021_Final_AC.pdf
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http://www.gov.uk/UKHO
mailto:IBTE@ukho.gov.uk
mailto:Chris.Hunt@UKHO.gov.uk
mailto:Helen.Phillips@ukho.gov.uk
mailto:Ian.Davies@ukho.gov.uk
mailto:Jermey.Kitchker@ukho.gov.uk
mailto:Lee.Truscott@ukho.gov.uk
mailto:Daniel.Miners@ukho.gov.uk
mailto:SDImpactAnalysis@ukho.gov.uk
mailto:E-mail: Paul.Hardacre@ukho.gov.uk
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